Power and More
Power and More 3
About Deutronic 4
EDWANZ group 5
Expertise 8
Service+Support worldwide 10
Applications 11
 Automotive Charging Technology  12

 In use in the industrial trucks sector (lift trucks, driverless transportation systems, etc.)
 Supply of working lights, scanner, data terminal, etc.
  For special variants to bypass the voltage drops of the electrical system when the engine
starts
Deutronic offers, apart from the standard delivery program (viz. on request), also individual
DC/DC converters.
  400VDC–800VDC wide range input
  Power range up to 3kW
  Adjustable output voltage
  High efficiency – typ. 95%
  Short-circuit / no load protection,
over temperature protection
  IP-Protection Class IP65, IP67 & IP6K9K
  Optional controllable via CAN Bus
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVCH3000-555-12 555VDC (400-800VDC) 9-14VDC 216A 101319
DVCH3000-555-13.8 555VDC (400-800VDC) 13,8VDC 216A 101344
DVCH3000-555-24 555VDC (400-800VDC) 18-28VDC 108A 101326
DVCH3000-555-28 555VDC (400-800VDC 28VDC 108A 101345
DVCH3000-555-48 555VDC (400-800VDC) 36-56VDC 54A 101327
DVCH3000-555-55.2 555VDC (400-800VDC) 55,2VDC 54A 101349
 DVCH3000
Electric Mobility
Converter for vehicles with planar technology
Due to the fact that planar devices are used, it is possible to achieve a high power density
combined with a very flat design. The different types of the classes 450W and 1900W
are optional controllable via CAN or RS-232. The DVC1903 provides a maximum output
power of 3.840W. Other input voltage ranges are available on request.
  1920W (3840W Boost t <= 4s)
  Extremely compact design
  Very powerful
  Option: CAN / RS232
  Option: Other input/output voltage ranges
  160A Boost (t <= 4s)
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC1903-48/80-24 34-104VDC 24V (0-25V) 80A (160A Boost t<= 4s) 105178
 DVC1903
  Input 90–350VDC (wide range)
  Electrical safety: EN60950, EN50178
  EMC: EN55011 Class B, EN61000-6-2
  Extensive protection for power output:
Short circuit, no-load, overvoltage,
high temperature
  Very low stand-by-power
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVCH500-300-13,8 300VDC (90-350VDC) 13,8VDC 35A (Boost 42A) 101369
 DVCH500-300-13,8
Power and More 25
Electric Mobility
  Extremely compact design
  Very powerful
  Option: Can / RS232
  Option: Other input/output voltage ranges
  Extremely compact design
  Very powerful
  Option: Other input/output voltage ranges
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC453-24/36-24 18-54V 24,3V (0-25V) 12A (Boost 20A) 105176
DVC453-48/80-24 34-104V 24,3V (0-25V) 12A (Boost 20A) 105177
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC153-24/36-12 24/36V (+/- 30% Unom.) 12,5V (+/- 1% initial setting) 12A 105173
DVC153-48-12 48V (+/- 30% Unom.) 12,5V (+/- 1% initial setting) 12A 105174
DVC153-80-12 80V (+/- 30% Unom.) 12,5V (+/- 1% initial setting) 12A 105175
 DVC453
 DVC153
Electric Mobility
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC500-36-24 36VDC (25-70VDC) 24VDC 21A 105119
DVC500-48-12 48VDC (33-90VDC) 12,5VDC 40A 105114
DVC500-48-13,8 48VDC (35-90VDC) 13,8VDC 36A 105112
DVC500-48-13,8/ITO12 48VDC (35-90VDC) 13,8VDC 36A 105112/1
DVC500-48-24 48VDC (33-90VDC) 24VDC 21A 105115
DVC500-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 12,5VDC 40A 105116
DVC500-80-13,8 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 13,8VDC 36A 105109
DVC500-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 24VDC 21A 105117
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC251-12-12 12VDC 12,5VDC 11A 105120
DVC251-12-24 12VDC 24VDC 7A 105121
DVC251-24-12 24VDC 12,5VDC 18A 105122
DVC251-24-24 24VDC 24VDCC 9,5A 105123
DVC251-24-27,6 24VDC 27,6VDC 8,2A 105141
DVC251-48-12 48VDC 12,5VDC 20A 105124
DVC251-48-24 48VDC 24VDC 10,5A 105125
DVC251-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC 12,5VDC 20A 105126
DVC251-80-13,8 72/80/96/110VDC 13,8VDC 18A 105130
DVC251-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC 24VDC 10,5A 105127
DVC251-EUT-12-24 12VDC 24VDC 6A 105131
DVC251-EUT-12-24 24VDC 24VDC 8A 105133
Standard converter for vehicles
  Protection against unfavourable environmental
conditions
  DC/DC wide range input
  Regulated output, very high efficiency
  Short-circuit / No-load protection
  Parallel connectable (Option: Smart output
characteristic)
  Designed for the use in rough environment
  Protection against unfavourable environmental
conditions
  DC/DC wide range input
  Filtered against vehicle on-board disturbances
  Galvanic separation 1,5kV (500V at 12/24VDC
input voltage)
  Regulated output, high efficiency
  Short-circuit / No-load protection
 DVC500
 DVC251
Power and More 27
Electric Mobility
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC150-48-12 48VDC 12,5VDC 12A 105088
DVC150-48-24 48VDC 24VDC 6,5A 105089
DVC150-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC 12,5VDC 12A 105090
DVC150-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC 24VDC 6,5A 105091
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC125-24-12 24VDC 12,5VDC 8A 105078
DVC125-24-15 24VDC 15VDC 6,5A 105071
DVC125-24-24 24VDC 24VDC 5A 105079
DVC125-36-24 36VDC 24VDC 5,5A 105107
DVC125-48-12 48VDC 12,5VDC 10A 105086
DVC125-48-20 48VDC 20VDC 5,5A 105104
DVC125-48-24 48VDC 24VDC 5,5A 105080
DVC125-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC 12,5VDC 10A 105087
DVC125-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC 24VDC 5,5A 105082
  Protection against unfavourable environmental
conditions
  DC/DC wide range input
  Filtered against vehicle on-board disturbances
  Galvanic separation 1,5kV
  Regulated output, high efficiency
  Short-circuit / No-load protection
  Over temperature protection
  Protection against unfavourable environmental
conditions
  DC/DC wide range input
  Filtered against vehicle on-board disturbances
  Galvanic separation 1,5kV
  Regulated output, high efficiency
  Short-circuit / No-load protection
  Over temperature protection
 DVC150
 DVC125
Electric Mobility
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
DVC75-24-5 24VDC 5VDC 8A 105100
DVC75-24-12 24VDC 12,5VDC 4A 105101
DVC75-24-20 24VDC 20VDC 2,5A 105103
DVC75-24-24 24VDC 24,5VDC 2A 105102
DVC75-36-12 36VDC 12,5VDC 5A 105051
DVC75-36-24 36VDC 24,5VDC 2,8A 105053
DVC75-48-12 48VDC 12,5VDC 6A 105083
DVC75-48-15 48VDC 15VDC 5A 105049
DVC75-48-24 48VDC 24,5VDC 3,2A 105092
DVC75-80-12 80VDC 12,5VDC 6A 105085
DVC75-80-24 80VDC 24,5VDC 3,2A 105093
DVC75-80-24/RA 80VDC 24,5VDC 3,2A 105048
DVC75-80-24/RA 80VDC 24,5VDC 3,2A 105048/2
  Protection against unfavourable environmental
conditions
  DC/DC wide range input

Automation Technology
Plug in and desk-top power supplies
Print mounting
DC converter from 0,25 Watt to 200 Watt, regulated and unregulated for the SMD mounting,
print mounting and in the housing.
To the product overview:
To the product overview:
 E6DW
 ETC70H  ESC15H
 E0,25K
 EHB200W
Power and More 39
Type Input Output V Output Art. No.
E-TOP15DC12R12 9-18VDC 12VDC 1,25A 120212
E-TOP15DC12R24 9-18VDC 24VDC 0,625A 120214
E-TOP15DC12R12-12 9-18VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 0,625A / -0,625A 120214
E-TOP15DC12R30 9-18VDC 30VDC 0,5A 120215
E-TOP15DC12R15-15 9-18VDC 15VDC / -15VDC 0,5A / -0,5A 120215
E-TOP15DC24R5 18-36VDC 5VDC 23A 120217
E-TOP15DC24R12 18-36VDC 12VDC 1,25A 120218
E-TOP15DC24R24 18-36VDC 24VDC 0,625A 120220
E-TOP15DC24R12-12 18-36VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 0,625A / -0,625A 120220
E-TOP15DC48R12 36-72VDC 12VDC 1,25A 120224
E-TOP15DC48R24 36-72VDC 24VDC 0,625A 120226
E-TOP15DC48R12-12 36-72VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 0,625A / -0,625A 120226
E-TOP30DC12R12 9-18VDC 12VDC 2,5A 120232
E-TOP30DC12R24 9-18VDC 24VDC 1,25A 120234
E-TOP30DC12R12-12 9-18VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 1,25A / -1,25A 120234
E-TOP30DC24R3,3 18-36VDC 3,3VDC 5A 120236
E-TOP30DC24R5 18-36VDC 5VDC 5A 120237
E-TOP30DC24R12 18-36VDC 12VDC 2,5A 120238
E-TOP30DC24R15 18-36VDC 15VDC 2A 120239
E-TOP30DC24R24 18-36VDC 24VDC 1,25A 120240
E-TOP30DC24R12-12 18-36VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 1,25A / -1,25A 120240
E-TOP30DC24R30 18-36VDC 30VDC 1A 120241
E-TOP30DC24R15-15 18-36VDC 15VDC / -15VDC 1A / -1A 120241
E-TOP30DC48R12 36-72VDC 12VDC 2,5A 120244
E-TOP30DC48R24 36-72VDC 24VDC 1,25A 120246
E-TOP30DC48R12-12 36-72VDC 12VDC / -12VDC 1,25A / -1,25A 120246
E-TOP50DC24R5 18-36VDC 5VDC 10A 120258
E-TOP50DC24R12 18-36VDC 12VDC 4,16A 120259
E-TOP50DC24R24 18-36VDC 24VDC 2,08A 120261
E-TOP50DC48R12 36-75VDC 12VDC 4,16A 120265
E-TOP50DC48R24 36-75VDC 24VDC 2,08A 120267
DC/DC converter for DIN rail-mounting
  For the use in switch cabinets, clip fastening
for DIN rail-mounting
  EN60950, CE